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Обед 5-
Пищевая ценность

Белки |Жнры [Углево|ККал~
Выход Наименование блюда Стоимость

питания

0.83 6.08 4.04 75

4.5 20.1 135

4.5 7.05 23.25 180

15.61 13.49 6.09 211
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Обед

Винегрет овощной

Рассольник ленинградский 
со сметаной 
Каша гречневая 
рассыпчатая 
Фрикадельки из 
говядины

1-84

14-70

5-23

23-34




